

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, September 14, 2022 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH 400146 - MARTIN TOWNSHIP- 122nd Avenue, 10th Street to 4,300' east - 0.81 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt Inc.		Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.		Michigan Paving and Materials Co.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH400146	HMA, 4E1, Mod (64-28)	3,600	Ton	\$ 80.00	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 295,200.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 331,200.00
LH400146	Monument Box, Adjust	1	Ea	200.00	\$ 200.00	246.00	\$ 246.00	500.00	\$ 500.00
LH400146	Pavement Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4- inch, Yellow, Temp	43	Sta	5.00	\$ 215.00	5.00	\$ 215.00	10.00	\$ 430.00
LH400146	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	140	Syd	7.00	\$ 980.00	17.60	\$ 2,464.00	40.00	\$ 5,600.00
LH400146	Aggregate Base Conditioning	43	Sta	200.00	\$ 8,600.00	200.000	\$ 8,600.00	95.00	\$ 4,085.00
LH400146	Shoulder & Approach, CI II, LM	350	Cyd	33.00	\$ 11,550.00	33.00	\$ 11,550.00	37.50	\$ 13,125.00
LH400146	Flag Control	1	LS	3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00	4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	6,120.00	\$ 6,120.00
LH400146	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	3,830.00	\$ 3,830.00
LH400146	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow	4,000	Ft	0.10	\$ 400.00	0.15	\$ 600.00	0.10	\$ 400.00
LH400146	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, White	8,600	Ft	0.10	\$ 860.00	0.10	\$ 860.00	0.10	\$ 860.00
LH400146	Railroad Inspection and Flagging	1	LS	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
				TOTAL BID	\$ 328,855.00	TOTAL BID	\$ 334,535.00	TOTAL BID	\$ 371,150.00